\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U12 - Mini Femeni Grup: 12

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
36549: BASQUET ATENEU MONTSERRAT BLAU - AE LES CORTS-UBAE 50 - 51
40851: QBASKET SANT CUGAT - B.F. CORNELLA - FORN ROVIRA 60 - 23

C.E MARISTES SANTS LES CORTS

16-12-2023 10:30
17-12-2023 09:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
C.E MARISTES SANTS LES CORTS
QBASKET SANT CUGAT
AE LES CORTS-UBAE
BASQUET ATENEU MONTSERRAT BLAU
B.F. CORNELLA - FORN ROVIRA
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418 199
401 245
384 395
347 380
163 494
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